N

Campionato Regionale di Categoria in vasca corta

Risultati

N

POS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

COGNOME E NOME

GILLI Carlotta
CASTAGNA Arianna
FELISSO Chiara
MOLINO Ginevra
ALESSANDRINI Alice
PLACENTINO Giorgia
COSTA Alice
BALLOCCO Sara
PONTAROLLO Giulia
MACORI Lucia
VERNE' Chiara
BONELLI Giorgia
MIRESSI Elisa
FERRO Chiara
BERTAGNINI Sara
GATTONI Sara

TOGNI Andrea

GIRARDI Maria Chiara
SCAGLIONE Cecilia
FRONTERA Rebecca
NATA Martina
GORLIER Alessia
CAMPISANO Laura

NICANDRO Giulia

NON CLASSIFICATI
BORGNINO Vittoria

ANNO NAZ SOCIETA’

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2000

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2000

1998

1999

1999

1997

1999

1999

1999

1992

Pubblicata: 26/02/2017 ore 16:01

Torino, 03/04 Marzo - 10/11 Marzo 2018

100 m Farfalla - CAD/SEN F

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

CADETTE

Rari Nantes Torino
Dynamic Sport

Centro Nuoto Torino

Rari Nantes Torino
Dynamic Sport

Aquatica Torino ssd

Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano
CSR Granda ssd

Centro Nuoto Torino
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Aquatica Torino ssd

Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano
Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Sisport Spa ssd

Arona Active asd

Libertas Due Valli - Luse

SENIOR F

Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino

Rari Nantes Torino

Rari Nantes Torino
Libertas Team Novara asd

Libertas Nuoto Chivasso

SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

50m

29.21

29.29

30.01

30.27

30.00

30.64

30.10

30.78

30.68

32.16

31.23

31.30

31.91

31.69

32.85

33.20

35.68

28.54

28.98

28.90

29.06

31.28

31.11

31.47

32.48

33.62

34.05

33.87

34.44

34.28

35.26

35.03

35.63

35.03

36.20

36.67

36.85

37.28

38.23

38.91

42.48

32.37

32.95

33.26

33.11

36.12

36.42

36.72

ARRIVO Record

1'01.69

1'02.91

1'04.06

1'04.14

1'04.44

1'04.92

1'05.36

1'05.81

1'06.31

1'07.19

1'07.43

1'07.97

1'08.76

1'08.97

1'11.08

112.11

1'18.16

1'00.91

1'01.93

1'02.16

1'02.17

1'07.40

1'07.53

1'08.19

ASS
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